(E:ITIZENS

PROPERTY INSURANCE CORPORATION

08-31-2024

PR-M Wind Coverage
PR-M Exclude Wind Coverage

PR-M
PR-W Wind Coverage

PR-W
CR-M Exclude Wind Coverage

CR-M Wind Coverage

CR-M
CR-W Wind Coverage

CR-W
CNR-M Wind Coverage

CNR-M
CNR-W Wind Coverage

CNR-W
Citizens Total

Citizens Property Insurance Corporation

Detail By Product Line
Excludes Takeouts
Report Run Date : 09-06-2024

Reported Period : 08-31-2024

Policies Inforce

Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total
Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total

State Total
Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total

State Total
Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total
Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total

State Total
Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total

State Total
Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total

State Total
Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total

State Total

State Total

1) Personal Residential Exposure Includes Coverages A-D, except DP1/MDP1/MD1, Which Excludes Coverages B and D.

2) Commercial Exposure Includes Building, Other Structures and Business Personal Property.

9/6/2024 7:22:41 PM

398,953
704,588
1,103,541
27,258
15,352
42,610
1,146,151
62,818
28,246
91,064
91,064
128

54

182
1,439
1,320
2,759
2,941
3,061
1,197
4,258
4,258
918
1,359
2,277
2,277
2,789
1,311
4,100
4,100
1,250,791

Building Count
398,953
704,588

1,103,541
27,258
15,352

42,610

1,146,151
62,818
28,246

91,064
91,064
402
190
592
9,763
11,359
21,122
21,714
8878
4,441
13,319
13,319
1,128
2,279
3,407
3,407
3,959
2613
6,572
6,572
1,282,227

Risk Count
398,953
704,588

1,103,541
27,258
15,352

42,610

1,146,151
62,818
28,246

91,064
91,064
485
267
752
10,586
13,582
24,168
24,920
12,247
6,887
19,134
19,134
1,128
2,279
3,407
3,407
4,026
2772
6,798
6,798
1,291,474

Current Month-End

Premium With Surcharge
$1,483,379,771
$1,657,808,282
$3,141,188,053
$41,189,202
$12,126,232
$53,315,434
$3,194,503,487
$254,828,604
$76,672,807
$331,501,411
$331,501,411
$3,385,.271
$1731371
$5,116,642
$132,973,520
$122,123,675
$255,097,195
$260,213,837
$384,485,786
$146,738,813
$531,224,599
$531,224,599
$13,078,513
$16,655,571
$29,734,084
$29,734,084
$43,518,870
$18,509,587
$62,028,457
$62,028,457
$4,409,205,875

Total Exposure
$117,383,071,946
$262,623,677,322

$380,006,749,268
$6,400,934,201
$4,422,625,499
$10,823,559,700
$390,830,308,968
$30,533,871,396
$12,982,908,649
$43,516,780,045
$43,516,780,045
$1,158,243,500
$766,762,100
$1,925,005,600
$18,484,069,492
$17,727,484,683
$36,211,554,175
$38,136,559,775
$32,155,313,503
$18,645,856,789
$50,801,170,292
$50,801,170,292
$988,736,737
$1,999,308,376.
$2,988,045,113
$2,988,045,113
$2,165,420,202
$1,413,654,014
$3,579,074,216
$3,579,074,216
$529,851,938,409

Policies Inforce

5,435
12,410
17,845

309

(12)
12)
an

Building Count
5435
12,410
17,845
309
270
579

Change From Prior Month

Risk Count Premium With Surcharge
5435 (§1,448,138,825)
12410 ($1,606,869,395)
17,845 ($3,055,008,220)
309 (840,603,149)
270 ($11,877,389)
579 ($52,480,538)
18,424 ($3,107,488,758)
233 $3,929,774
28 $1277,816
261 $5,207,590
261 $5,207,590
an (864,674)
@ ($171,023)
(13) ($235,697)
95) $225,420
(156) ($1,479,485)
(251) ($1,254,065)
(264) ($1,489,762)
(70) ($9,915,281)
(96) $678,337
(166) ($9,236,944)
(166) ($9,236,944)
0 $162,367
26 $207,574
26 $369,941
26 $369,941
(53) $19,267
2 $169,805
51) $189,072
(51) $189,072
18,230 $82,054,626

Total Exposure
(8114,241,941,934)
($256,334,192,500)

($370,576,134,434)
(86,274,413,609)
(84,326,050,872)

($10,600,464,481)

($381,176,598,915)

$67,343,296
(86,971,936)
$60,371,360
$60,371,360
($18,011,200)
($39,328,200)
($57,339,400)
($46,454,600)
($151,991,200)
($198,445,800)
($255,785,200)
(81,241,932,800)
($88,497,147)
($1,330,429,947)
($1,330,429,947)
(5218,900)
$18,600,300
$18,381,400
$18,381,400
($24,544,460)
$96,000
($24,448,460)
($24,448,460)
$4,927,295,719



