

Citizens P	operty Insu	rance Corpor	ation	
Detail By P	oduct Line			
Excludes Take	outs			
Report Run D	ate : 09-06-2024			

Reported Period : 08-31-2024

08-31-2024		Current Month-End				Change From Prior Month					
		Policies Inforce	Building Count	Risk Count	Premium With Surcharge	Total Exposure	Policies Inforce	Building Count	Risk Count	Premium With Surcharge	Total Exposure
PR-M Wind Coverage	Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe	398,953	398,953	398,953	\$1,483,379,771	\$117,383,071,946	5,435	5,435	5,435	(\$1,448,138,825)	(\$114,241,941,934)
	Remainder of State	704,588	704,588	704,588	\$1,657,808,282	\$262,623,677,322	12,410	12,410	12,410	(\$1,606,869,395)	(\$256,334,192,500)
	State Total	1,103,541	1,103,541	1,103,541	\$3,141,188,053	\$380,006,749,268	17,845	17,845	17,845	(\$3,055,008,220)	(\$370,576,134,434)
PR-M Exclude Wind Coverage	Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe	27,258	27,258	27,258	\$41,189,202	\$6,400,934,201	309	309	309	(\$40,603,149)	(\$6,274,413,609)
	Remainder of State	15,352	15,352	15,352	\$12,126,232	\$4,422,625,499	270	270	270	(\$11,877,389)	(\$4,326,050,872)
	State Total	42,610	42,610	42,610	\$53,315,434	\$10,823,559,700	579	579	579	(\$52,480,538)	(\$10,600,464,481)
PR-M	State Total	1,146,151	1,146,151	1,146,151	\$3,194,503,487	\$390,830,308,968	18,424	18,424	18,424	(\$3,107,488,758)	(\$381,176,598,915)
PR-W Wind Coverage	Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe	62,818	62,818	62,818	\$254,828,604	\$30,533,871,396	233	233	233	\$3,929,774	\$67,343,296
	Remainder of State	28,246	28,246	28,246	\$76,672,807	\$12,982,908,649	28	28	28	\$1,277,816	(\$6,971,936)
	State Total	91,064	91,064	91,064	\$331,501,411	\$43,516,780,045	261	261	261	\$5,207,590	\$60,371,360
PR-W	State Total	91,064	91,064	91,064	\$331,501,411	\$43,516,780,045	261	261	261	\$5,207,590	\$60,371,360
CR-M Exclude Wind Coverage	Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe	128	402	485	\$3,385,271	\$1,158,243,500	(2)	(6)	(11)	(\$64,674)	(\$18,011,200)
	Remainder of State	54	190	267	\$1,731,371	\$766,762,100	(3)	1	(2)	(\$171,023)	(\$39,328,200)
	State Total	182	592	752	\$5,116,642	\$1,925,005,600	(5)	(5)	(13)	(\$235,697)	(\$57,339,400)
CR-M Wind Coverage	Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe	1,439	9,763	10,586	\$132,973,520	\$18,484,069,492	0	(80)	(95)	\$225,420	(\$46,454,600)
	Remainder of State	1,320	11,359	13,582	\$122,123,675	\$17,727,484,683	(12)	(147)	(156)	(\$1,479,485)	(\$151,991,200)
	State Total	2,759	21,122	24,168	\$255,097,195	\$36,211,554,175	(12)	(227)	(251)	(\$1,254,065)	(\$198,445,800)
CR-M	State Total	2,941	21,714	24,920	\$260,213,837	\$38,136,559,775	(17)	(232)	(264)	(\$1,489,762)	(\$255,785,200)
CR-W Wind Coverage	Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe	3,061	8,878	12,247	\$384,485,786	\$32,155,313,503	(30)	(18)	(70)	(\$9,915,281)	(\$1,241,932,800)
	Remainder of State	1,197	4,441	6,887	\$146,738,813	\$18,645,856,789	(2)	(113)	(96)	\$678,337	(\$88,497,147)
	State Total	4,258	13,319	19,134	\$531,224,599	\$50,801,170,292	(32)	(131)	(166)	(\$9,236,944)	(\$1,330,429,947)
CR-W	State Total	4,258	13,319	19,134	\$531,224,599	\$50,801,170,292	(32)	(131)	(166)	(\$9,236,944)	(\$1,330,429,947)
CNR-M Wind Coverage	Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe	918	1,128	1,128	\$13,078,513	\$988,736,737	3	0	0	\$162,367	(\$218,900)
	Remainder of State	1,359	2,279	2,279	\$16,655,571	\$1,999,308,376	19	26	26	\$207,574	\$18,600,300
	State Total	2,277	3,407	3,407	\$29,734,084	\$2,988,045,113	22	26	26	\$369,941	\$18,381,400
CNR-M	State Total	2,277	3,407	3,407	\$29,734,084	\$2,988,045,113	22	26	26	\$369,941	\$18,381,400
CNR-W Wind Coverage	Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe	2,789	3,959	4,026	\$43,518,870	\$2,165,420,202	(32)	(53)	(53)	\$19,267	(\$24,544,460)
	Remainder of State	1,311	2,613	2,772	\$18,509,587	\$1,413,654,014	4	2	2	\$169,805	\$96,000
	State Total	4,100	6,572	6,798	\$62,028,457	\$3,579,074,216	(28)	(51)	(51)	\$189,072	(\$24,448,460)
CNR-W	State Total	4,100	6,572	6,798	\$62,028,457	\$3,579,074,216	(28)	(51)	(51)	\$189,072	(\$24,448,460)
Citizens Total	State Total	1.250.791	1.282.227	1.291.474	\$4,409,205,875	\$529.851.938.409	18.630	18.297	18.230	\$82.054.626	\$4,927,295,719

1) Personal Residential Exposure Includes Coverages A-D, except DP1/MDP1/MD1, Which Excludes Coverages B and D.

2) Commercial Exposure Includes Building, Other Structures and Business Personal Property.